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Notice of Change in Water Right Own
1. List the numbers of all water rights and/or adjudication claim records to be changed. If you

or adjudication claim, check u.Yesu in the *Split? - column. If the water right is leased to the
are not sure if the water right is leased to the Water Supply Bank, see #6 olthe instroctions.

STATE OF IDAHO
DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES

ii * {._; il. I \f it i";
rriij I ? :i:Tt

ership ;'" ' ,ni,;:il,,,, 
.:i, 

i,,,-,i;' ,

only acquired a portion of the water right
Water Supply Bank, check ..yes". lf lo!

t/

2. previous Owner,s Name: Lucky Two Ranch, LLG

WaterRighVCleim f[e. Split?
Leased to Water

Supply Bauk? Iilater RighUClaim No Sptit? Leased to TYater
Bank?

29-4328 Yes E Yes El Yes E Yes fl
Yes I Yes E Yes E Yes E
Yes E Yes fl Yes fl Yes E
Yes E Yes E Yes I Yes fl
Yes EI Yes E Yes I Yes E

3. New Owner(s)/Claimant(s):

Name of current water right holder/claimant
Marsha L. Lish

New owner(s) as listed on the conveyance documetrt Name connector

ID
end or and/or
83214

15262 S. Marsh Valley Rd. Arimo
Mailing address

(208) 241-0730
City

ndale.lish@gmait.com
State ZIP

Telephone Email

4. If the water rights and/or adjudication claims were spliq how did the diyision occur?

E }e water rights or claims were divided as specifically identified in a deed, contract, or other conveyance document.E ttre water rights or claims were divided proportionately based on the portion of their place(s) of use acquired by the new owner

6' If the water right is leased to the water supply Rank changing ownership of a water right will reassign to the new owner any waterSuppty Bank leases associated with the water tight. rayment irrevenue generated froi any rental of a leased water right requires acompleted rRS Form w-9 for payment to be issued to an owner. A new oiner for a water riiht under lease shalt supply a w-9. waterrights with multiple ownels must specifu a designated lessor, Ising a completed Lessor Desisnation forrn Beginning in the calendaryear following an acknowledged change in waterrignt ownership, Jotop"oiutioo f"r *fiGffiI go to the new owner(s).
7- This form must be signed and submitted with the following REeuIRED items:

[t A copy of the conveyance document - waranty deed" quitclaim deed" cowt decree, conrad of sale, etc. The conveyancedocument must include a legal description of the froperty or description of tle water right(s) if no land is conveyed-E ptat map' s'rvey map or aerial photograph wlich ;eariy shows 
1n9 

phce of use #p;i", of diversion for each water rightand/or claim listed above (if necessary to ctari6, aivision of water righ; o. ""di;_;;;"rry descriptions).
El Filing fee (see inshuctions for firrther explanation):

o $25 per undivided water right.
g $100 per spft7 water right.

5. Date you acquired tle water rights and/or claims listed above 10/18/2017

o No fee is required for pending adjudication claims.
tr Ifwater righ(s) are leased to the Water Supply Baok AND there me

If water right(s) are leased to the Water Supply Bmk, the individual
multiple owners, a Lessor Designation form is required-
owner or designated lessor must complete, sign and submit anIRS Forsr

8. Sipature:

Signature:

1t16/2018
ofnew Title, ifapplicable Date

Signature of new owner/clairnant if
For IDWR ffice Uy,flnly:

Receipted UV\ V?f Date

Active in the Water Supply Bank? yes I n

WL /-
No.

Ifyes, forward to the State Office forprocessing

Approvedby .= processedby_

Date

ReceiptAmt"

W-9received? Vesfl NoI
Date

Name on W-9

No
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t OFFICIAL RECORD BI<# 1(l2O FEE I5.(l(l DEPUTY KD
BANNOCKCOUNTYIDAHO RECORDEDATREQUESTOF

First American Title - Pocatello

21715429 ZAfi }ct 18 pM 04:31:00
Electronically Recorded by Simplifile

RECORDTI|G REQUESTED BY
Flrst American Tide Company

AT{D WHEN RECORDED MJTILTO:
First Amerion Title Company
223 North 15th Avenue
Pocatello, ID 83201

for

WARRANTY DEED

File No.: eS04it2-P (sw) Date: September 29,2}t7-

fu| Valug Received, Lugl.V T\ro Raldr LLC, hereinafter called the Grantor, hereby grants, bargains,
sells-and conveys unto_Marcha L Uch, a marrled woman as hersole"ioGpi.lel-perty,
hereinafter called the Grantee, whose current address is 15292 S. Mansh Vallei-na" nfimo, lo
8:1234, the following described premises, sihrated ln Bannodr county, rdaho, io-witi

TOGETHER WITH {.2 GFS OF IDWR PERIIIT 29.O4g28 EXGEPT .I8 GFS
RETAINED BY SELLER
AND

EXCEPTIIIIG 35% OWNERSHIP INTEREST IN TI{E GRAVET CONTAII{ED
tN THE ATTAGHED LEGAT DEsGRlprtoN. Gravel interest not
asslgnable to another party.

See attached Exhibit "A"

sUBlEcT To all easements, right of ways, covenants, restricdons, reservations, appllcable building and
" zoning ordinances and use regulaUons and.resbictions of record, ina pavmenf;iil.ruirg present year

taxes and assessments as agreed to by parties above.

To HAVE AND To HoLD the- said premisel, with its appurtenances, unto the said Grantee, and to the
Grantee's heirs and assigns forever. And the said Grantor Ooes ndreUv couenani to inO *itf, the said
Grantee, that the Grantor is the owner in fee simple of said premisesl tfrit saiO pr.rnlLi .t free from all
ena,mbrances excep! qJnent ye.ars taxes, levies, and assessments, and o<cepr u.S. iaient reservations,
restrictions, easements of record and easernents vislble upon the piemises, and that Grantor witt warrantand defend the same frorir 'ail daims whatsoever.



li)
ically

Ccunty
Date

Simplifile.com 800.460.5657

RECORDING REQUESTED BY
First American Title Company

AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:
First American Title Company
223 North 15th Avenue
Pocatello, ID 83201

Above This Line

WARRANTY DEED

File No.: 650432-P (sw) Date: September 29, 2OL7

For Value Received, Lucky Two Ranch LLC, hereinafter called the Grantor, hereby grants, bargains,
sells and conveys unto Marsha L. Lish, a married woman as her sole and sepiiate property,
hereinafter called the Grantee, whose current address is 15292 S, Marsh Valley Rd., Aiimo, Io
83234, the following described premises, situated in Bannock county, rdaho, to-witi

TOGETHER WITH 1.2 GFS OF IDWR PERMIT 29.04328 EXCEPT .{8 GFS
RETAINED BY SELLER
AND
EXCEPTING 35% OWNERSHIP INTEREST IN THE GRAVEL CONTAINED
lN THE ATTAGHED LEGAL DEsGRlprloN. Gravet interest not
assignable to another party.

See attached Exhibit "A"

SUBJECT To all easements, right of ways, covenants, restrictions, reservations, applicable building and
zoning ordinances and use regulations and restrictions of record, and payment of accruing presenf year
taxes and assessments as agreed to by parties above.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said premises, with its appurtenances, unto the said Grantee, and to the
Grantee's heirs and assigns forever. And the said Grantor does hereby covenant to and with the said
Grantee, that the Grantor is the owner in fee simple of said premises; that said premises are free from all
encumbrances except current years taxes, levies, and assessments, and except U.S. patent reservations,
restrictions, easements of record and easements visible upon the premises, and that Grantor will warrantand defend the same from all claims whatsoever.

Use



By:

STATE OF

STATE OF

COUNTY OF

,p,

Lucky Two Ranch LLC

Name: Ross Davidson Allen
Title: Member

By:

Allen
Tifle

Ala

u,hl^

vAl&

Ulrl4

,q,Ul t6h,t,
)
ss.

)

)
ss,

COUNTY OF

t-
On this day of Octoher, 20117, before me, a Notary public in and for said State,
personally appeared Ross Dauidson Allen , known or identified to me to be the person whose name is
subscribed to the within Instrument as one of the Managers/Members of the Lucky Two Ranch LLC,
which is known or identified to me to be the entity whose name is su to the within instrument

ny's name,and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in said

Notary Public of
Residing at:
Commission Expires: w>

TADI BYBEE
Notary Rrblic r State of Utah

Commission # O90BS7
My Commiesion ExDires

Auguer g1,ZO2b

On this day of October, 2OL7, before me, a Notary public in and for said State, personally
appeared fake Allen, known or identified to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to
the within Instrument as one of the Managers/Members of the Lucky Two Ranch, LLC, which is known
or identified to me to be the entity whose name is subscribed to the within ment and acknowledged
to me that he executed the same in said Limited Liabiltty

Notary Public of
Residing at:
Commission Expiresl

uv !3[[i5fi5it'*'

BYBEETADI
of Utaha StatePubllcNotary

690857#Commission



Date: October L2,2OL7 File No.r 550432-p (sw)

EXHIEIT'A'

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

PARCEL 1:

A PARCEL OF I-AND LOCATED ill SECTTOil 30, TOWNSltrp 10 sourlt, RAt{cE 3? EA$T, 8.M.,
BAHNOCK couilry IDAHO' IT IS GEI{ERALLY DESCRIBED AS ALL r*nr pORTIot{ oF THE
SEV4I{EV* AND THC SE% OF SECTION 30 AHD EXCEPTIT{G FII{K R0AD THAT uEs wEsT oF I.
15. IT IS A FORTIOH OF IT{STRUMEI{T NO. 21506983 Al{D IS MORE PARTICUTARLY
DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

coMMEilCrilG AT THE NE CORI{ER OF SECTTON 30, TI{EHCE S. 0"O3'2g" E. ALON€ T}tE EAST
LrNE OF SECTTON 30 A DTSTAI{CE OF 13.24.45 TO THE NORTH r/16 Ut{E OFSECTTON 3O;
THEI{CE ALOHG SArD ]{ORT}| r/16 UNE t{, ggo21'3o' W. A DTSITAHCE OF 494.4r FEET Td
THE TIUESTERLY RIGHT OF WAY IINE OF I-15 ASID THE TRUE POINT OF BEGINilING; THEi|CEcol{Trl{urllc ALONG 1/15 l.It{E N. 8go2l'3o" w, A DrsrANcE oF 627.97 FEFf rO THE EAST
U16 utlE oF SEGTIoN 30; THENCE S. Oo05'45' E. ALoNG EAST 1/f6 UNE A DIsTAt{cE oF
1325.86 FEET TO THE LATITUDIilAL CEI{TERUNE OF SECTION 30; THEHCE p. B9'2E,SF" w.
ALOTIG THE I.ATfiUDIIIAI CENTERI.INE A DISTAI{CE OF 1321.49 FEET TO T}IE CENTER V4 OF
SECTIOI{ 3O; THENCE S. OOOS'OO" E. ALOHG THE MERIDIOHAL CENTER,UI{E OF SECTIOH 30t DISTAilCE OF 2651'02 FEET TO THE SOUTH % CORHER OF SECTION 3O; THENCE S.
89029'09" E. ALONG THE souTll IJNE oF SECTTOH 30 A DTSTANCE oF zoin.sr FEET To THE
II,ESTERI.Y RIGHT OF WAY ul{E oF THE FROI{TAGE ROAD (FINK RoAD); TITENSE
Fottowlt{G T}lE FROHTAGE ROAD AilD FIiIK ROAD RIGHT OF WAy of rne ilExT FoUR
COURSES - H. 0038'49" W' A DISTANCE OF 685.26 FEET, THENCE ll. 67012'29" W. A
DTSTAI{CE OF 1l25.SO FEET, H. 22047'31" E. A DTSTAHCE OF {O.0O FEET AND S. 67"12'29" E.
A DISIAT{CE OF 1150.82 FEET TO T}lE WESTERLY RIG}IT OF WAY ul{E OF I-lF; THEI{CE N.
02038'49" Ifl. ALOI{G RIGHT OF WAY LII{E A DISTAI{CE OF 3267,18 FEET TO THE TRUE
P{OITIT OF BEGII{ IIIIHG.

PARCEL 2:

A PARCET OF LAI{D LOCATED r1{ SECTTOI{ 31, TOWNS}trp lo sourH, RANGE 37 EAST, B.l{.,
BANNOCK COut{TY, IDAHO, IT IS GEilEMttY DESCRIBED As ALt rilf poRTIOH oF THE 

'

NEth, NW% AHD THE SE% OF SECTIOT{ 31 THAT tlES WEST OF I-15 AHD EXCEffiNc FIHK
ROAD IilCLUDED IT{ INSTRUMENT I{O, 21506983, IT IS MORE PARTICUISRLY DESCRTBED
AS FOLLOIiI$;

Pa!€ I of2



First American Title C.ompany File No.; 650a32-P (sw)
Date: October L2,2OI7

G0MMENCII{G AT THE I{% COR}|ER OF SECTION 31, THE TRUE POINT OF 8EGil{l{ING;
THEilCE S, 89029'09" E, ALOH6 THE I{ORTH lJllE OF SECTTOI{ 31 A DISTAI{CE OF.2084.33
FEET TO THE WESTERLY RIGHT OF WAY Ur{E OF THE FRONTAGE ROAD (FtltK ROAD);
THEI{CE S. 02038'49" E. ALOI{G SAID RIGHTOF WAY LIIIE A DTSTANCE OF 4221.OI FEET;
THENCE WEST A DISfAilCC OF 2282.28 FEET TO THE I.{ERIDIOHAL CEI{TERIJNE OF SECTION
31; THEi{CE N.0o02'O9" E. ALOI{G T}lE MERIDIONAL CEl{TERLJilE A DISTAI{CE OF 1585.66
FEET TO THE CEIITER. % CORNER Of SECTIOII 31; T}IENCE il. 89035'49" W. ATONG THE
LAITruDIHAL CENTERUNE oF SECTION 31 A DISTAI{CE OF 500.00 FEET; THENCE N.
13047'11" E. A DISTAI{CE OF 941,34 FEET; THENCE N. 0oO2'O9' E, PARALLEL TO THE
IIERIDIOI{AI CEI{TERUHE OF SECTION 31 A DI9TANCE OF 1831.61 FEETTO THE NORTH
UNE OF SECTIOT{ Sli THENCE St 89o29'O9" E. A DISTANCE OF 300.00 FEET TO THE POINT
OF EEGIiINIIIIG.

Page 2 of 2
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Section 30 & 31, Township l0 South,
Range 37 E.B.M

Bannock County, Idaho

iI1

F
F
c0g

I
'*

i

ETCH lS I\,IADE gpwYT
feetle: 1 nch= 1

RPO
F e

16 sge.2eose zouqTb{E COIvIPAFIY ASSUMES i!O
ll:36fi1b6B .$tlrry FoR A|,.LEGED Loss oR
1e n00.020ee GeS&'fu'lAGE WHICH MAY RESU LT

l?lii:lii?y,1ilf:#oM RELTANcE oN rHls IVIAP.
22 n00.0209e 1831.61
23 s89.2909e 300

44.|* 7652 Acres, Closure: s88,231 23.4w fr.23 t61(1 Perimeter=1s), ft.232.0s B Closure:AcIes, 1s77 035e 5. 14 ft. 1/901 Perimeter='13646 ft.

31 1 0s,37e

IN LOCATII\IG
,1le,ne,ne,30,10s,37e
li{O.0329e 1324.45

'189.213Ow 494.41
rE3.2l30w 627.97
.:flO.0545e 1325.86
n89.2555w 1321.49
:Cfr.8800e 2651.02
si9-2909e 2084.33
q*.3849w 685.26
d? 1229w 1125.80
r2.a7Ys 4g.gg
s$f.l229e 1150.82
ei? 3549w 3267.1 8
Eit*
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USDA

-

United States
Department of
,Agriculture Bannock County, ldaho

Common Land Unit l]l-1rru"tBoundary
V7lNon-croptand ii-Jlerss
l--lCropland I - sCountYBoundarY

weuand Dctcrmination tdantificrs Fafm 1984C Restricted Use V Limited Restrictions
n Exempt from Conservation comptiance provisions Tract Cropland Total: 424.97 acres TfaCt 8807

boundaries and determinations orcontact USDA Naturai Resbuices bonservation s"ri""-iniAcsf

2018 Program Year
Map Created October 17 ,2017



State of ldaho
DEPARTMENIT OF WATER RESOURCES
Eastern Region . 900 N Skyline Drive, Suite A.Idaho Falts ID g3402_ l7l 8Phone: (205) S2S-7 l6l . Fax: (208) S2S-7171
Website: idwr.idaho. gov . Email: easterninfo @idwr. idaho. gov

BRAD LITTLE

fiftL'iffi'rq, zozo

Marsha Lish
152625 Marsh Valley Rd
Arimo ID 83214

RE

Dear Sir/Madam:

Respectfully submitted,

Jonie Barg
Technical Records Specialist

Enclosure(s)

GARY SPACKMAN
Director

Notice of Change in Water Right Ownership
Water Rights: 29-4329

on February 72,2018 you filed a Notice of Change in water Right ownership (ownership
change) with the Idaho Department of Water ReJources (IDWR:), seeking to update theownership records fo1 th9 water rights listed above. Afte, an initial review, we determined thatyouneeded to provide additional evidence of ownership, specifically the previous owner
needed to file a transfer to move the portion they were reiaining off your property. Thedepartment has wo,rked with you since May 2ai8 to get this resolved. The transfer has beenfiled an approved, however it has come to my attention that you have filed a hansfer to updatethe place of use and change the ownership, therefore I am returning you ownership changeapplication submitted in 2018 and will request a refund of $100.00 r".i tn"1iii"g f"".

ftelse 
note the Transfer application is still in process you will receive additional information asthat process is complete.

We are therefore refurning your original ownership change and have initiated a refund of yourfil.Tg fee ($100'00)' The refund from the state of tdaho will arrive at the address listed abovewithin a couple of weeks.

Please feel free to re-file your ownership change any time in the future when you have collectedthe requested documentation of ownership- B'ecause your filing fee is being r'efunded, you willneed to determine and provide the propeiritit g fe" ai the time you re-file tie ownership
change.

If you have any questions, feer free to contact me at (20s) szs-2L61.



Barg, Jonie

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:
Attachments:

Treva & Sascha,

Good afternoonl!

I have a refund request as follows:

Receipt number:
Amount.
Payable to:

Barg, Jonie
Thursday, March 19,2020 12'.24 PM
Marston, Sascha; Pline, Treva
Refund Request
Receipt

E043720
$1 00 00
NJ Lish and Sons
15262 S Marsh Valley Rd
Arimo lD 83214

Reason: Total filing fee received $100.00 for an ownership change in a Water Right. Another application was
filed. Therefore the appticant is entifled to a fult refund ($100.00)

Let me know if you need additional information.

Thank you so much for your time. Let me know if you have any questions.

Have a great day!ll

;foreao &*g
Jonie Barg
Technical Records Specialist
Idaho Department of Water Resources
900 N Skyline Ste A
Idaho Falls ID 83402
phone: (208) 525-7761
fax: (208) 525-7777
email : ionie.barg@idwr.idaho. gov

1



Barq. Jonie

From:
Sent:
To:
Cc:
Subject:
Attachments:

Follow Up Flag:
Flag Status:

ndale.lish@gmail.com
Monday, October 07,2019 5.46 AM
allen ranch@outlook. com
johnlish2O74@gmail.com; Jason Lish; njlishSl 1 3@aol.com; Barg, Jonie
Water Right Transfer
a p p I i cati o n -fo r-tra n sf e r-of-a-wa te r- ri g h t. pdf

Follow up
Flagged

Good morning David.

We need you to complete your portion of the water right transfer. We have discussed this a number of times. I have asked IDWR and
we are unable to do your part. We are unable to transfer the portion of water right we purchased until you have filed the application
for the portion you retained. Please complete the attached application, pay the respective fee, and submit to IDWR by October 30th.

We have been very patient and ask you do your part and honor the terms of purchase and sale agreement.

Thanks,
Dale

Sent from my iPad

1



Ba Jonie

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

Barg, Jonie
Friday, October 04,2019 8:33 AM
'ndale. lish@gmail.com'
RE: Water Right Transfer Lucky Two Ranch to Marsha Lish

Good morning. To answer your questions please see below

1'LuckyTwoRanchhasbeennonresponsive. Thishasbeenthesourceofthedelaysincethesaleoftheproperty.lsit
possible for me to complete the transfer to change a portion of the place of use and change the sellers portion from
lrrigation to Stock water use?

**So there really is no way for you to file a transfer application for Lucky Two Ranch. A couple of options would be to
have them clarify the deed specifying the number of acres, cfs etc. Request they get the transfer filed or ask them to
deed you the water right in full. I apologize that there is not anything else the department can do to help speed up this
process' lfyouhaveanyadditionalquestionspleaseletmeknow. Pleasenotethedeedwedohavedoesshowthat
you own 1.2 cfs of the water right and there is no question there.

2. What is the Fee for the transfer?

**Transferfeesarebasedoncfsbeingmoved,soifyouaretransferringtheo.lscfsthefeewouldbe$200.00. 
lfyou

would like a full copy of the transfer fee breakdown let me know and I will send you a copy. Also you can access that
breakdown on our website at www.idwr.idaho.gov.

Again I apologize we don't have other options for you
you.

lf you have any additional questions please let me know. Thank

Jonie Barg

Jonie Barg

ldaho Department of Water Resources
900 N Skyline Ste A
ldaho Falls lD83402
phone: (2O8) 525-7161
fax: (208) s25-7\77
email: jonie.barg@idwr.idaho.gov

Protect your Enthusiasm from the Negativity of others. - H Jackson Brown Jr. -

-----Origina I Message-----
From: ndale.lish@gmail.com [mailto:ndale.lish@gmail.com]
Sent: Friday, October 04,2019 6:48 AM
To: Barg, Jonie <Jonie.Barg@idwr.idaho.gov>
Subject: Water Right Transfer Lucky Two Ranch to Marsha Lish

Good morning Joni

I am working on the application for transfer form and I have a few questions:

1



l.LuckyTwoRanchhasbeennonresponsive. Thishasbeenthesourceofthedelaysincethesaleoftheproperty.lsit
possible for me to complete the transfer to change a portion of the place of use and change the sellers portion from
lrrigation to Stock water use?

2. What is the Fee for the transfer?

Thank you for your helpl

Dale Lish

208-241,-0730

2


